SCHEDULE - UNDER 9 - BORN IN 2013, 2014, 2015

Date

Jul 16, 22
Jul 16, 22
Jul 23, 22
Jul 23, 22
Aug 06, 22
Aug 06, 22
Aug 13, 22
Aug 13, 22
Aug 20, 22
Aug 20, 22
Aug 27, 22
Aug 27, 22
Sep 10, 22
Sep 10, 22
Sep 17, 22
Sep 17, 22
Sep 24, 22
Sep 24, 22
Oct 01, 22
Oct 01, 22

(0]

Home
BRUINS
FLYERS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
KINGS
CANADIENS
KINGS
FLYERS
FLYERS
KINGS
BRUINS
KINGS
CANADIENS
FLYERS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
KINGS
FLYERS

summer 2022

Visitor
CANADIENS
KINGS
FLYERS
KINGS
KINGS
FLYERS
FLYERS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
FLYERS
KINGS
BRUINS
FLYERS
KINGS
BRUINS
CANADIENS

Time

9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

Location

The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar

The Hangar



